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1 AGUAGNIA IKHLAS 17

2 AHMADOU-MAMA ASSADK 13

3 AOUALMIA SONIA 15

4 BAKOUCHE IMENE

5 BENAICHE SOMIA 11

6 BENZANNACHE RAYANE 13

7 BEZAIDIA CHAHD

8 BOUCENA WIAM 13

9 BOUDOUDA LINA 16

10 BOUKENSOUS MOHAMMED ES 

SALAH
8

11 BOUKHAROUBA RAYANE

12 BOUNEFLA RAYANE 10

13 CHAHAT ZINEB 18

14 CHELAMAT HADIA SIRINE 11

15 CHENICHENE MOHAMMED NADHIR 19

16 CHERAIRIA BASMA 11

17 DJEBABLA NOR

18 DORBANI OKBA

19 EHAWE BERNARDO 

CULAMBISSUA
8

20 ESSALHI NASSIM 13

21 GOUADJELIA AMAL 12

22 GUERGOUR SOUNDOUS RAYANE 19

23 HERAMZA AMIRA 9

24 KARAMAN MOHAMMED

25 KELAIAIA SAFA 7

26 KOUADRIA RIHAB 13

27 LAHOUARECHE HADJER 10

28 MAKHLOUFI AOLA

29 MEKHANCHA HAYAT

30 MOHAMADOU NAFISSA 14

31 MOUSSAOUI TABET 18

32 NHATAVE LUCIANO MIGUEL 12

33 OULEDDIAF RAHMA

34 REDJIMI CHAHINEZ

35 RIHANE RAHIL 9

36
SAIDI NASER ALLAH 

MOHAMMED
10

37 SEKFALI WISSAM

38 SERIDI BOCHRA 13

39 TOLBI SOUNDOUS 11

40 TOUATI RAYANE

41 TOUBAL AYA 13

42 TOUBI RAYANE

43 TOUHAMENE SALAH EDDINE

44 ZERARI ADEL

45 SATHA RANIA 10

46 DERROUICHE CHAMA 15
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Département des Lettres et de la Langue Française                                                     

Travail à 

domicile 1

Travail à 

domicile 2

Travail à 

domicile 3

1 AGUAGNIA IKHLAS 16

2
AHMADOU-MAMA ASSADK

17

3 AOUALMIA SONIA 15

4 BAKOUCHE IMENE

5 BENAICHE SOMIA 14

6 BENZANNACHE RAYANE 12

7 BEZAIDIA CHAHD

8 BOUCENA WIAM 15

9 BOUDOUDA LINA 14

10
BOUKENSOUS MOHAMMED ES 

SALAH 12

11 BOUKHAROUBA RAYANE

12 BOUNEFLA RAYANE 16

13 CHAHAT ZINEB 19

14 CHELAMAT HADIA SIRINE 14

15
CHENICHENE MOHAMMED NADHIR

18

16 CHERAIRIA BASMA 14

17 DJEBABLA NOR

18 DORBANI OKBA

19
EHAWE BERNARDO 

CULAMBISSUA 17

20 ESSALHI NASSIM 14

21 GOUADJELIA AMAL 14

22
GUERGOUR SOUNDOUS RAYANE

19

23 HERAMZA AMIRA 15

24 KARAMAN MOHAMMED

25 KELAIAIA SAFA 14

26 KOUADRIA RIHAB 16

27 LAHOUARECHE HADJER 14

28 MAKHLOUFI AOLA

29 MEKHANCHA HAYAT

30 MOHAMADOU NAFISSA 15

31 MOUSSAOUI TABET 17

32 NHATAVE LUCIANO MIGUEL 16

33 OULEDDIAF RAHMA

34 REDJIMI CHAHINEZ 14

35 RIHANE RAHIL 15

36
SAIDI NASER ALLAH 

MOHAMMED 15

37 SEKFALI WISSAM

38 SERIDI BOCHRA 14

39 TOLBI SOUNDOUS 17

40 TOUATI RAYANE

41 TOUBAL AYA 15

42 TOUBI RAYANE

43 TOUHAMENE SALAH EDDINE

44 ZERARI ADEL

45 SATHA RANIA 15

46 DERROUICHE CHAMA 17
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